150mls
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Rapaura Springs Reserve (Marlborough) 10
The Ned (Marlborough) 11.25
144 Islands (Bay of Islands) 70% Sauvignon Blanc, 24% Sauvignon, 6% Semillon 12.5
Nautilus (Marlborough) 13.5
Clos Henri Estate (Marlborough) 13.5
Craggy Range (Marlborough) 13.75

PINOT GRIS

Rapaura Springs Reserve (Marlborough) 10
The Ned (Marlborough) 12.5
Omata Estate (Russell, Bay of Islands) 13.5
Kumeu River Estate (Kumeu) 13.75
Morepork (Bay of Islands) 14
144 Islands - Pinot Beurrot (Bay of Islands) 15

CHARDONNAY

Rapaura Springs Reserve (Marlborough) 10
Kumeu Village (Hawke's Bay & Kumeu) 11
Morton Estate (Gisborne) “buttery” 11
144 Islands (Bay of Islands) 15
The Boathouse by The Landing (Bay of Islands) 15
The Landing (Bay of Islands) “top notch” 19

ROSE

Summerhouse Pinot (Marlborough) 11
Omata Estate (Russell, Bay of Islands)

The Ned (Marlborough)

Dancing Petrel (Mangonui, Northland) 13

Roubine 'R’ (Provence, France) 13
144 Islands — Coco Maeve — (Bay of Islands) 15

CHAMPAGNE, METHODE, SPARKLING & PROSECCO

Lindauer Special Reserve Blanc de Blanc (N2) 11
Monmousseau Brut Etoile (Loire Valley, France) 12
Ruffino NV (Italy) 13
Dancing Petrel Sparkling Isla Rosé (Mangonui, Northland) 15
Champagne Moet and Chandon NV Brut

PINOT NOIR

Rapaura Springs Reserve (Marlborough)
Rabbit Ranch (Central Otago)

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg (Central Otago)
Chard Farm River Run (Central Otago)

MERLOT
Saint Clair (Hawke Bay)
Morton Estate (Hawke’s Bay)

CABERNET MERLOT & CABERNET FRANC
Saint Clair Cabernet Merlot (Hawkes Bay)
Dancing Petrel Cabernet Franc (Mangonui, Northland)

SYRAH

Wither Hills (Hawke's Bay)

Omata Estate (Russell, Bay of Islands)
Craggy Range (Hawkes Bay)

250mls

15
17.5
19
19.75
19.75
21

15
19
19.5
21
21
23

15
17
17
23
23
29

16
19
19
19.5
19.5
23

17
18.5
19.5
22




BEER ON TAP

8 Wired, XPA — Awarded Northland Craft Brewery

Steinlager Tokyo Dry — Lager

“MAINSTREAM” BEER
Corona

DB Export

Heineken

Steinlager Classic

Lion Red

NEW ZEALAND CRAFT BEER
Abandoned Brewery — Wellington
Abandoned Brewery — Wellington
Garage Project - Wellington - BEER
Garage Project — Hapi Daze

Bach Brewing Juicy AF

Bach Brewing Slo-Pour Pilsner
Bach Brewing All Day — 0%

Bach Brewing All Day — 0%
Panhead Supercharger

Fortune Favours Wellingtonian
Sawmill Brewery - Matakana
Sawmill Brewery - Matakana
McLeod’s Longboarder — Waipu
McLeod’s Paradise - Waipu
McLeod’s Pioneer - Waipu

Phat House, Paihia - Mega Mega
Phat House, Paihia - South Bronx
Mac's Black Mac

Mac's Gold

LOW AND ZERO ALCOHOL BEER
Bach Brewing All Day

Bach Brewing All Day

Heineken Zero

Speight’s Mid-Ale

Steinlager Light

CIDER

4.4%
5%

Pale Lager
Lager
Lager
Lager
Lager

West Coast IPA
Hazy Pale Ale
Pale Ale

PPA

Hazy Pale Ale
Pilsner

IPA

Pilsner

APA

IPA

Pilsner

IPA

Lager

Pale Ale
Brown Porter
Lager

APA

Porter

All Malt Lager

IPA
Pilsner
Lager
Mid Ale
Lager

Isaac’s Apple - Standard or Low Sugar (NZ)

Mac's Cloudy Apple (Hawkes Bay)

Small
Small

355ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

440ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
500ml
330ml
330ml

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

330ml
330ml

12.5
9.5

Large
Large

14
12.5

SPIRITS 30ml (Nip) all standard spirits served with a mixer 1 Nip 10 Double 15

PREMIUM SPIRITS - Great selection available — see our range at the bar — prices vary

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Bundaberg - Ginger Beer; Lemon, Lime & Bitters; Guava; Passionfruit
Pineapple & Coconut
Schweppes - Tonic; Diet Tonic; Lemonade; Soda Water; Ginger Ale
Coke; Coke Zero Sugar; Raspberry Coke Zero Sugar; Sprite; L&P
Karma Organic — Orange; Apple; Apple, Red Currant & Raspberry
Charlies Honest Squeezed Orange Juice 300ml 11
Mill Orchard Apple 200ml 5
Tomato Juice (we can spice it up and/or add vodka!! — costs more!!) 250ml 7.5
Kombucha “Organic” Mango/Passionfruit or Lemon/Ginger 330ml 9
Voyage Sparkling Water 500ml 1000ml 11

375ml 7.5
250ml 3.8
250ml 3.8
300ml 9




How about a Cocktail to start with?

ESPRESSO MARTINI - roasted coffee, coffee liguenr

PINA COLADA - white rum, pineapple juice, coconut cream
GIN SOUR - strawberry and rhubarb

WHISKEY SOUR - preminm American whiskey
PASSTONFRULT MARTINI - passionfruit and vavilla vodka
MARGARITA - salted grapefruit, tequila, vodka, triple sec
APEROL SPRITZER - aperol, prosecco, soda

LIMONCELLO SPRITZER - limouncello, prosecco, soda
NEGRONT - gin, campari, sweet vermouth

Or a WMocktail? - without the alcohol

“HUEY” - lime juice & mint.
“PEWEY” - boysenberry juice, yuzu and lime juice

“LOUTE" - oravge, cranberry and lime

And finish of f with a Special Coffee?

THE JFC SPECTAL COFFEE - Kahlua & Bravdy - Yum!

TRISH - Irish Whiskey

BATLLEYS - Trish cream

CAFE ROYAL - Kahlua

AMARETTO — Almonds

BLACK SAMBUCA - Liguorice

GRAND MARNIER - Orange

FRANJELICO - Hazelmuts w0 your owv choice of liquenr

all 1%.50

all12.00

all 16.50




	            � �                              �  ������Garlic Bread				            			            6�Seafood Chowder – our own brew made the proper way. 	   Entrée 16         Main     29�Mussel Chowder – secret recipe – really nice!	                  Entree 16         Main    29�Prawn Cocktail – reminisce the 70s & 80s      				           16�Anchovies on Toast – with cream cheese and capers	                                        16.5�Mussel Fritters – our own recipe – truly yum!			                          16.5�Kokoda – raw fish marinated in coconut cream (gf)			            16�Fresh Green Salad					                           8.5���The Original JFC Fish & Chips	 			           Market Price�Your choice of today’s fresh fish - beer battered, crumbed or pan fried - Price varies�with the species of fish chosen - GF options available.��Sauces, condiments & extras�     Tartare or Lemon Aioli - made in-house – not bought in a plastic bottle!                 3�     Mushy Peas (gf) or Currie Sauce - made in-house! 			            5�     Fried Egg – sunny side up or easy over (gf)				            3�     Chips – by the basket(gf)					            8.5�     Extra Fish – order an extra piece, beer battered, crumbed or pan fried      Market Price��Grilled Garlic Butterflied Prawns, served on greens (gf)          	     6x 24     12x  46��Fillet of NZ Farmed Salmon, 190g portion, cooked on the griddle, with a mediterranean inspired sauce, served with a small lettuce salad (gf)           	                           36��Italiano Prawns – large ones!  cooked in our own tomato & basil sauce tossed in pasta� & topped with a shavings of parmesan cheese                                 Entrée 16    Main 32��Scallops on a Skewer – cooked gently on the grill with a lemon garlic herb sauce �served over fresh sliced red cabbage and greens                       4x 16     8x 32     12x  46��The JFC Seafood Platter – for two – a combination including our seafood and �mussel chowders, kokoda, salmon pate, scallops, mussel fritters, grilled garlic �butterfly prawns, anchovies on toast, prawns in cocktail sauce, beer battered fish �goujons and of course….chips!! 					for two 125��The JFC Burger - Fish of the Day, fancy lettuce, tomato, red onion and gherkin�with our homemade lemon aioli sauce wrapped in a ciabatta bun, served with chips.    25.5�Snapper is an extra $3.50��The “Vegan” Burger - three choices - grilled portobello mushroom(s) or a black�bean or kumara & coriander patty, fancy lettuce, tomato, red onion and gherkin with�a vegan mayonnaise, wrapped in a ciabatta bun, served with chips                             25.5��The JFC Taco - lightly spiced fish of the day and salsa verde with crispy�iceberg lettuce, topped with sour cream served in two warmed taco wraps      	          25��Desserts�Meringue Nest with fresh fruit, ice cream and cream			           13.5�Mama G’s Apple Cake, made in-house, with custard, ice cream & cream          	           13.5�Duck Island ice cream pots – many flavours, including pecan butterscotch, toasted �marshmallow, strawberry coconut lime leaf, peppermint slice, boysenberry cheesecake    7.5��             See our range of Cocktails, Mocktails and Special Coffees on the back�����
	            � �                              �  �������



