SAUVIGNON BLANC	150mls	250mls	Bottle
Rapaura Springs Reserve (Marlborough)	10	15	43
The Ned (Marlborough)	11.25	17.5	49
144 Islands (Bay of Islands) 70% Sauvignon Blanc, 24% Sauvignon, 6% S	Semillon 12.5	19	55
Nautilus (Marlborough)	13.5	19.75	59
Clos Henri Estate (Marlborough)	13.5	19.75	59
Craggy Range (Marlborough)	13.75	21	59
PINOT GRIS			
Rapaura Springs Reserve (Marlborough)	10	15	43
The Ned (Marlborough)	12.5	19	55
Omata Estate (Russell, Bay of Islands)	13.5	19.5	59 50
Kumeu River Estate (Kumeu)	13.75	21	59 50
Morepork (Bay of Islands)	14	21	59
144 Islands - Pinot Beurrot (Bay of Islands)	15	23	65
CHARDONNAY			
Rapaura Springs Reserve (Marlborough)	10	15	43
Kumeu Village (Hawke's Bay & Kumeu)	11	17	49
Morton Estate (Gisborne) "buttery"	11	17 22	49
144 Islands (Bay of Islands) The Boathouse by The Landing (Bay of Islands)	15 15	23 23	65 65
The Landing (Bay of Islands) "top notch"	13 19	23 29	85
ROSÉ Summerhouse Pinot (Marlborough)	11	16	42
Omata Estate (Russell, Bay of Islands)	12.5	19	<del>4</del> 2 54
The Ned (Marlborough)	12.5	19	55
Dancing Petrel (Mangonui, Northland)	13	19.5	56
Roubine 'R' (Provence, France)	13	19.5	56
144 Islands – Coco Maeve – (Bay of Islands)	15	23	65
CHAMPAGNE, METHODE, SPARKLING & PROSECCO			
Lindauer Special Reserve Blanc de Blanc (NZ)	11	17	49
Monmousseau Brut Etoile (Loire Valley, France)	12	18.5	52
Ruffino NV (Italy)	13	19.5	56
Dancing Petrel Sparkling Isla Rosé (Mangonui, Northland)	15	22	65
Champagne Moet and Chandon NV Brut			119
PINOT NOIR			
Rapaura Springs Reserve (Marlborough)	11	17	49
Rabbit Ranch (Central Otago)	15	23	65
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg (Central Otago)	16.5	25	72
Chard Farm River Run (Central Otago)	18	27	79
MERLOT			
Saint Clair (Hawke Bay)	12	18.5	52
Morton Estate (Hawke's Bay)	11	17	49
CABERNET MERLOT & CABERNET FRANC			
Saint Clair Cabernet Merlot (Hawkes Bay)	12	18.5	52
Dancing Petrel Cabernet Franc (Mangonui, Northland)	17	26	75
SYRAH			
Wither Hills (Hawke's Bay)	12.5	19	55
There is a contract buy			
Omata Estate (Russell, Bay of Islands)	15	23	65

DEED ON TAR							
<b>BEER ON TAP</b> 8 Wired, XPA – Awarded Northland Cr	aft Browery	4.4%	Small	12.5	Larg	Δ .	14
Steinlager Tokyo Dry – Lager	art brewery	5%	Small	9.5	Larg		12.5
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		9		
"MAINSTREAM" BEER							
Corona	Pale Lager		355ml	2	1.5%		9
DB Export	Lager		330ml		1.6%		9
Heineken	Lager		330ml		5.0%		9
Steinlager Classic	Lager		330ml		5.0%		9
Lion Red	Lager		330ml	2	1.0%		8
NEW ZEALAND CRAFT BEER			440	_			10 75
Abandoned Brewery – Wellington	West Coast IPA	4	440ml		7.0%		19.75
Abandoned Brewery – Wellington	Hazy Pale Ale		330ml		5.0%		11
Garage Project - Wellington - BEER	Pale Ale PPA		330ml		1.8%		11
Garage Project – Hapi Daze			330ml		1.6% 5.2%		11 12
Bach Brewing Slo Pour Bilgner	Hazy Pale Ale Pilsner		330ml 330ml		5.2% 5.3%		11
Bach Brewing Slo-Pour Pilsner Bach Brewing All Day – 0%	IPA		330ml		0%		10
Bach Brewing All Day – 0%  Bach Brewing All Day – 0%	Pilsner		330ml		0%		10
Panhead Supercharger	APA		330ml		5.7%		11
Fortune Favours Wellingtonian	IPA		330ml		5.0%		11
Sawmill Brewery - Matakana	Pilsner		330ml		1.8%		11
Sawmill Brewery - Matakana	IPA		330ml		5.8%		11
McLeod's Longboarder – Waipu	Lager		330ml		5.0%		12
McLeod's Paradise - Waipu	Pale Ale		330ml		5.5%		12
McLeod's Pioneer - Waipu	Brown Porter		330ml		5.5%		12
Phat House, Paihia - Mega Mega	Lager		500ml		5.9%		19.75
Phat House, Paihia - South Bronx	APA		500ml		5.0%		19.75
Mac's Black Mac	Porter		330ml		1.8%		9
Mac's Gold	All Malt Lager		330ml		1.0%		9
	7 1 = a.g e.						
LOW AND ZERO ALCOHOL BEER							
Bach Brewing All Day	IPA		330ml		0%		10
Bach Brewing All Day	Pilsner		330ml		0%		10
Heineken Zero	Lager		330ml		0%		9
Speight's Mid-Ale	Mid Ale		330ml	2	2.5%		9
Steinlager Light	Lager		330ml	2	2.5%		9
CIDER							
Isaac's Apple - Standard or Low Sugar	· (NZ)		330ml		5.0%		9
Mac's Cloudy Apple (Hawkes Bay)			330ml	4	1.7%		9
SPIRITS 30ml (Nip) all standard spiri	ts served with a	n mixer	1 Nip :	10	Doul	ble	15
PREMIUM SPIRITS — Great selection	n available – se	e our range at t	ne bar –	- prices v	ary		
NON-ALCOHOLIC							
Bundaberg - Ginger Beer; Lemon, Lim	a & Rittarc: Gua	va: Paccionfruit	_				
Pineapple & Coconut	e & bitters, Gua	iva, rassioninuit	375ml				7.5
Schweppes - Tonic; Diet Tonic; Lemor	nado: Soda Wate	er: Ginger Me	250ml				3.8
Coke; Coke Zero Sugar; Raspberry Co	•		250ml				3.8
Karma Organic – Orange; Apple; Appl			300ml				9
Charlies Honest Squeezed Orange Juic			300ml				11
Mill Orchard Apple			200ml				5
Tomato Juice (we can spice it up and/	or add vodkall	– costs more!!)	250ml				7.5
Kombucha "Organic" Mango/Passionfr		•	330ml				9
Voyage Sparkling Water		<b>J</b> -	500ml	7.5	1000	0ml	11
, 5 1 5				-		-	

## How about a Cocktail to start with?

all 18.50

ESPRESSO MARTINI - roasted coffee, coffee liqueur

PINA COLADA - white rum, pineapple juice, coconut cream

GIN SOUR - strawberry and rhubarb

WHISKEY SOUR - premium American whiskey

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI - passionfruit and vanilla vodka

MARGARITA - salted grapefruit, tequila, vodka, triple sec

APEROL SPRITZER - aperol, prosecco, soda

LIMONCELLO SPRITZER - limoncello, prosecco, soda

NEGRONI - gin, campari, sweet vermouth

## Or a Mocktail? - without the alcohol

all 12.00

"HUEY" - lime juice & mint.

"DEWEY" - boysenberry juice, yuzu and lime juice

"LOUIE" - orange, cranberry and lime

## And finish off with a Special Coffee?

all 16.50

THE JFC SPECIAL COFFEE - Kahlua & Brandy - Yum!

IRISH - Irish Whiskey

BAILEYS - Irish cream

CAFÉ ROYAL - Kahlua

AMARETTO - Almonds

BLACK SAMBUCA - Liquorice

GRAND MARNIER - Orange

FRANJELICO - Hazelnuts

...or your own choice of liqueur